THE WAY OF UNKNOWING (Collected Talks IV')

CD1

CD2

CD3

1
2
3
4
5

AW N -

UGB W N~

In Reverence in Your Hearts
The Two Silences of God
Renunciation of Our Selves

'The Pole
Potential for ‘Being’

God is the Centre of my Soul
Growth in the Presence
Being and Existence

TIsness’

Distractions

Returning to our own Innocence
Child-like Simplicity

Beyond All Images

Beyond Isolation into Love

76:02
15:26
16:34
15:08
12:17
16:36

70:32
18:13
15:46
17:09
19:22

77:50
15:55
14:53
16:58
15:49
14:14



CD 4

CD5

CDé6

1 Actualization of Your Potential
2 Freedom for Being

3 The Discipline of Silence

4 Emptying Out All Images

1 The Mind of Christ

2 Wholly Open to the Prayer of Jesus
3 Sense of Oneness

4 Knowing

1 Mystery of Being

2 Reverence

3 Grounded in God

4 'The Necessity for Stillness

5 Why is Meditation Difficult?

68:39
21:23
17:19
14:30
15:25

64:57
14:57
17:16
18:14
14:29

70:05
15:22
13:06
12:46
13:47
15:03



CD7

CDS8

CD9

Music: Margaret Rizza You Are the Centre ©Kevin Mayhew Ltd

1 Meditation as Conversion

2 Eternal Youth

3 Worship in Spirit and in Truth
4 Wholehearted in Christ

5 'The Incarnation of God

1 Thought, Feeling, Love

2 Questions and Responses

3 Religious Love

4 'The Way that is Christ

5 Past, Future and the Present

1 Redeemed by Love
2 Contemplation and Action

65:41
15:33
12:55
14:06
10:35
12:31

75:22
13:25
17:23
15:08
15:12
14:11

38:50
20:21
18:28



