THE WAY OF UNKNOWING (Collected Talks IV)

CD1		76:02
	1 In Reverence in Your Hearts	15:26
	2 The Two Silences of God	16:34
	3 Renunciation of Our Selves	15:08
	4 The Pole	12:17
	5 Potential for 'Being'	16:36
CD 2		70.22
CD 2		70:32
	1 God is the Centre of my Soul	18:13
	2 Growth in the Presence	15:46
	3 Being and Existence	17:09
	4 'Isness'	19:22
CD 3		77:50
CDS	1 Distractions	15:55
	2 Returning to our own Innocence	14:53
	3 Child-like Simplicity	16:58
	4 Beyond All Images	15:49
	5 Beyond Isolation into Love	14:14

CD 4		68:39
	1 Actualization of Your Potential	21:23
	2 Freedom for Being	17:19
	3 The Discipline of Silence	14:30
	4 Emptying Out All Images	15:25
CD 5		64:57
	1 The Mind of Christ	14:57
	2 Wholly Open to the Prayer of Jesus	17:16
	3 Sense of Oneness	18:14
	4 Knowing	14:29
CD 6		70:05
	1 Mystery of Being	15:22
	2 Reverence	13:06
	3 Grounded in God	12:46
	4 The Necessity for Stillness	13:47
	5 Why is Meditation Difficult?	15:03

CD 7		65:41
	1 Meditation as Conversion	15:33
	2 Eternal Youth	12:55
	3 Worship in Spirit and in Truth	14:06
	4 Wholehearted in Christ	10:35
	5 The Incarnation of God	12:31
CD 8		75:22
	1 Thought, Feeling, Love	13:25
	2 Questions and Responses	17:23
	3 Religious Love	15:08
	4 The Way that is Christ	15:12
	5 Past, Future and the Present	14:11
CD 9		38:50
	1 Redeemed by Love	20:21
	2 Contemplation and Action	18:28

Music: Margaret Rizza You Are the Centre ©Kevin Mayhew Ltd